L23000315728

(Requestor's Name)
(1.04.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Opecial mandenens to 1 ming Officer.
W23000061800

Office Use Only



400406096914

54,06,25--61624--915 **137.50

07/06/23--01008--01 17.50 TIL 77.50 TIL 77.50



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 28, 2023

KIM SHAPIRO 10447 SORRENTO RD #28 PENSACOLA, FL 32507 US

SUBJECT: SHAP INVESTMENTS, LLC

Ref. Number: W23000061800

We have received your document for SHAP INVESTMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$137.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Only non-United States entities may become a domestic limited liability company as stated in section 605.1052, Florida Statutes. You may want to explore one of the conversion options. Please return to our website sunbiz.org to download:the appropriate form.

YOU HAVE SUBMITTED THE WRONG FORMS FOR THE THIS FILING AS AN LLC YOU MUST FILE A CONVERSION. I HAVE ENCLOSED THE CORRECT FORMS FOR YOU

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

ARCEDRA JOHNSON Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 723A00009542

* Attached check for cost difference.

ThANK YOU



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Attached is a form to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" pursuant to section 605.1045, Florida Statutes. These forms are basic and may not meet all conversion needs. The advice of an attorney is recommended.

Pursuant to s. 605.0102(23)a, F.S., entity means: a business corporation, a nonprofit corporation, a general partnership, including a limited liability partnership, including a limited partnership, including a limited liability limited partnership; a limited liability company; a real estate investment trust; or any other domestic or foreign entity that is organized under an organic law.

Filing Fees:

\$150.00 (\$25 for Articles of Conversion and \$125 for Articles of Organization)

Certified Copy (optional):

\$30.00

Certificate of Status (optional):

\$5.00

Send one check in the total amount payable to the Florida Department of State.

Please include a cover letter containing your telephone number, return address and certification requirements, or complete the attached cover letter.

Mailing Address:

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

For further information, you may contact the New Filing Section at (850) 245-6052.

Important Notice: As a condition to the conversion, pursuant to s.605,0212(9), F.S., each party to the conversion must be active and current through December 31 of the calendar year this document is being submitted to the Department of State for filing.

INHS11 (7/17)

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C						
CUD	Shap Inv	vestments, LLC					
SUBJ	JECT:	(Name of Re	sulting Florida Li	mited Co	mpany)		
		s of Conversion, Artic a "Florida Limited L					Other
Please	e return all corr	espondence concernir	ig this matter to) :			
Kim S	Shapiro						
Shap	Investments, LL	(Contact Person)					
10447	7 Sorrento Rd #2	(Firm/Company)					
Pensa	acola, FL 32507	(Address)					
	((City, State and Zip Code)			·	£o N	
	nvestments@iclo mail Address: (to b	oe used for future annual n	eport notifications)		3 1	<u>-</u> Y
For fu	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	atter, please cal	l:		200 St	1
Kim S	hapiro		818 at (968-)	-9512	PH12: 4	
	(Name of Conta	act Person)	(Area Co	de) (Da	ytime Telephone Number)	
		for the following amona bank located in the	•	-	sed by this office mu	st be payable ir	ı US
(\$25 fo & \$12	50.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Fili and Certified C	_	\$185.00 Filing Fees Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	5.	
	Mailing Add New Filing S Division of C P.O. Box 632	ection Corporations 27		New Divis	et Address: Filing Section sion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Article Shap Investments, LLC	es of C	onvers	ion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity) Limited Partnership			
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	 -1		•
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, commo California	n law or	busines	s trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	<u> </u>	ž	
02/12/2014 (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the on	name of	fthe cou	intry)
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)		<u>></u> :-	
 The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Arti Shap Investments, LLC 	cles of	Organ	ization:
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	,		
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	•		
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 9 the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	0 calen		•
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.			

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 13 day of June	20 <u></u>			
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim				
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Kim Shapiro	Title: Secretary	_		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:				
Signature: Printed Name: Keith Shapird	Title: President	_ _		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	_ _		
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	-		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	SEC	23 APR	F3
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	-853 -853 -854	2)	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	- "· - ::.	PH Z: L	:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In			<u></u>	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabil Signature of one General Partner.				
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ity Limited Partnership:			
All others: Signature of an authorized person.				
<u>Fees:</u>				
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Shap Investments,		ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(141)	ust contain the words. Entitled En	company. Educa, or Educ.	
ARTICLE II - A			
The mailing addre	ss and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
10447 Sorrento Rd	., #28	10447 Sorrento Rd., #28	
Pensacola, FL 3250		Pensacola, FL 32507	
·	active Florida registration.) Florida street address of t	he registered agent are:	dividual or another
•	Florida street address of t Kim Shapiro	he registered agent are:	23 APR- SEGRETA
·	Florida street address of t Kim Shapiro		23 MPR -6 SEGRE LAND DALLAHASSI
•	Florida street address of t Kim Shapiro N 21 Redwood Cir		23 MPR -6 SEGRE LAND DALLAHASSI
•	Florida street address of t Kim Shapiro N 21 Redwood Cir	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	23 MPR -6 SEGRE LAND DALLAHASSI
•	Florida street address of t Kim Shapiro N 21 Redwood Cir Florida street address (ame P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	23 APR -6 PHIZ: 44 SEGRETATION OF THE SEGRETATION O

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR - Manager	Keith Shapiro
AMBR	Kim Shapiro

(Use attachment if necessary)	
	·
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	SEC.
	<u> </u>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
- Kome	
Sign at war of a march on an	
This document is executed in accordance	r an authorized representative of a member se with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awaument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree
	σ
Kim Shapiro	yped or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)